

Smt. Rima Singh

Bunijad - Joka to Bunijad - N. N. N. S. V

~~XXXXXX-XXXXXX~~

to be done

NAME P. W. D.

E. E. R. V. D. work unrecorded DIVISION

A. E. K. S. D. work unrecorded S. D. DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

N. B. N. S. V

2654

Certified That This M.B. Contains (100)
Pages By Printers Matching And Issued
To Sri. Balan Ram A.E.-R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Kutumba

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Aurangabad
[Signature]
10/11/2020

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

G.E. Aurangabad DIVISION.

A.E. Kutumba SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

M.B. No. 2654

2112??

Name of owner Sri Balan Ram

A.E. KUTUMBA

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

विज्ञापन विभाग, अहमदाबाद

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Units of area
	No	L	B	D	
3rd ON A/C BILL					
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from Buniyad tula to Buniyad (Under MMGSY-SC)					
Agency:- Smt Rina Singh					
Agreement No:- 57/SRD/2020-21					
Date of Work start:-					18-07-20
Date of Completion:- (As per Agreement)					17-03-21

Measurement - NIL

J. E. D.

5/6/21

J. E. D.

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) Cleaning & Rubbing Road Land. - - - - -
 Qty vide T.M.B. P/- >
 0.66 Hect
 @ Rs 51133.76/Hect - Rs 33748-00
- (2) Dismantling of existing structure - - -
 (a) Cement Concrete
 1.80 M³ @ Rs 484.71/M³ - Rs 873-00
- Continuation
 Rs 34621-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F R/L			34621=00 873=00
(3) Dismantling of existing structure like Chhertak - - -					
(4) Cement Concrete - - -					
1.80 M ³ @ Rs 484.74 / M ³ Rs 873					
(5) Cement Mortar - - -					
51.99 M ³ @ Rs 231.77 / M ³ Rs 12050=00					
b. Removing of 600 mm dia pipe - - - etc - - -					
22.5 RM @ Rs 174.79 / RM Rs 3933=00					
(4) E/W Excavation 1m foundation of structure					
76.78 M ³ @ Rs 269.32 / M ³ Rs 20678=00					
(5) Providing PCC 15 cm open foundation - - - etc - - -					
13.14 M ³ @ Rs 513.57 / M ³ Rs 6744=00					
(6) Providing PCC 20 cm sub structure - - - etc - - -					
79.23 M ³ @ Rs 593.57 / M ³ Rs 470291=00					
(7) Providing 1 Layer RCC NP/2 pipes of 600 mm dia					
22.5 M @ Rs 1047.23 / M Rs 23563=00					
Continuation					Rs 632581=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		R/FR			632581=00
(8) Providing & Laying RCC NP/3 Repeat 1000 mm clac					
70.5M @ Rs 3828.62/M					28715=00
(9) Providing 300mm thick Drainage Pipe					
20.00 RM @ Rs 909.55/M					18191=00
(10) Construction of Sub grade - etc - P earthen shoulder					
822.09 M ³					
@ Rs 176.55/M ³					Rs 145165=00
(11) Construction of Sub grade & earthen shoulder					
1229.47 M ³					
@ Rs 141.12/M ³					Rs 173564=00
(12) Construction of Embankment - etc -					
270.06 M ³					
@ Rs 131.03/M ³					Rs 35389=00
(13) Construction of granular sub base -					
761.04 M ³					
@ Rs 2758.06/M ³					Rs 2098994=00
Continuation					
Rs 3132599=00					

14

Scanned with CamScanner